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Description

201809100003
23810

09/10/2018
11:53:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODEN
ANGELA M

201809190003
36030

09/19/2018
01:01:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SLAUGHTER
GARY

201809190003
36020

09/19/2018
01:01:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROPER
TERESA

201809260003
44100

09/26/2018
03:46:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
LAQUEENIA

Instr
#:20180306000
072250

201810050003
56640

10/05/2018
02:34:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
CARLOS

Instr
#:20170817000
298430

201810050003
57310

10/05/2018
03:40:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHM
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20130606000
230930

201810050003
57380

10/05/2018
03:48:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL ALEXIS

201811140004
03110

11/14/2018
03:43:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STANFORD
SCOTT A

Instr
#:20091216000
461060

201811150004
03620

11/15/2018
10:08:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
JOSEPH
SHAUN

Instr
#:20140715000
215270

201811150004
03610

11/15/2018
10:08:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS CODY
W

Instr
#:20080721000
293910

201811150004
03630

11/15/2018
10:08:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
JOSEPH
SHAUN

Instr
#:20180625000
224500

201811150004
03660

11/15/2018
10:08:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

Instr
#:20141203000
379830

201811150004
03650

11/15/2018
10:08:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

Instr
#:20170111000
009930

201811150004
03680

11/15/2018
10:08:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DARDEN
STEVEN E

Instr
#:20130917000
376130

201812100004
30080

12/10/2018
01:52:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHEATOM
SHERRELL



201901280000
28830

01/28/2019
01:44:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH
KIRBY G

Instr
#:20180402000
108420

201901280000
28840

01/28/2019
01:44:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
KEVIN

Instr
#:20170201000
038500

201901280000
28850

01/28/2019
01:44:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PULLIN
KATHLEEN D

Instr
#:20140805000
242260

201901280000
28870

01/28/2019
01:44:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORREIA
JOAO PAULO

Instr
#:20131115000
448810

201901280000
28880

01/28/2019
01:44:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAQUA KELLY
E

Instr
#:20131003000
396440

201901280000
28890

01/28/2019
01:45:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BIBLE
EUGENIA R

Instr
#:20180928000
346940

201901280000
28860

01/28/2019
01:44:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ODOM BRIAN Instr
#:20140707000
204540

201901280000
28900

01/28/2019
01:45:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE BILLY
RAYE

Instr
#:20080314000
107140

201902110000
43240

02/11/2019
11:09:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHEATOM
SHERRELL

Instr
#:20181210000
430080

201902150000
48560

02/15/2019
11:01:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JOHNNY V

Instr
#:20110815000
240440

201902150000
48590

02/15/2019
11:01:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VICK
RACHELLE M

Instr
#:20180706000
241010

201902150000
48580

02/15/2019
11:01:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH LURA K Instr
#:20140522000
156170

201902150000
48600

02/15/2019
11:01:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY
BRANDON D

Instr
#:20131126000
463100

201902150000
48610

02/15/2019
11:01:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CUTLER
NORBERT L

Instr
#:20060303000
100420

201905070001
53730

05/07/2019
01:24:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
KATELYN E

Instr
#:20130905000
360670


