Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201809100003 23810	09/10/2018 11:53:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODEN ANGELA M						Description
201809190003 36030	09/19/2018 01:01:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SLAUGHTER GARY						
201809190003 36020	09/19/2018 01:01:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROPER TERESA						
201809260003 14100	09/26/2018 03:46:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON LAQUEENIA					Instr #:20180306000 072250	
201810050003 56640	10/05/2018 02:34:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS CARLOS					Instr #:20170817000 298430	
201810050003 57310	10/05/2018 03:40:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHM PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20130606000 230930	
201810050003 57380	10/05/2018 03:48:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL ALEXIS						
201811140004 03110	11/14/2018 03:43:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STANFORD SCOTT A					Instr #:20091216000 461060	
201811150004 03620	11/15/2018 10:08:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS JOSEPH SHAUN					Instr #:20140715000 215270	
201811150004 03610	11/15/2018 10:08:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS CODY W					Instr #:20080721000 293910	
201811150004 03630	11/15/2018 10:08:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS JOSEPH SHAUN					Instr #:20180625000 224500	
201811150004 03660	11/15/2018 10:08:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN					Instr #:20141203000 379830	
201811150004 03650	11/15/2018 10:08:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN					Instr #:20170111000 009930	
201811150004 03680	11/15/2018 10:08:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DARDEN STEVEN E					Instr #:20130917000 376130	
201812100004 80080	12/10/2018 01:52:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHEATOM SHERRELL						

01/28/2019 01:44:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH KIRBY G					Instr #:20180402000 108420	
01/28/2019 01:44:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN KEVIN					Instr #:20170201000 038500	
01/28/2019 01:44:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PULLIN KATHLEEN D					Instr #:20140805000 242260	
01/28/2019 01:44:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORREIA JOAO PAULO					Instr #:20131115000 448810	
01/28/2019 01:44:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAQUA KELLY E					Instr #:20131003000 396440	
01/28/2019 01:45:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BIBLE EUGENIA R					Instr #:20180928000 346940	
01/28/2019 01:44:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ODOM BRIAN					Instr #:20140707000 204540	
01/28/2019 01:45:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BILLY RAYE					Instr #:20080314000 107140	
02/11/2019 11:09:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHEATOM SHERRELL					Instr #:20181210000 430080	
02/15/2019 11:01:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE JOHNNY V					Instr #:20110815000 240440	
02/15/2019 11:01:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VICK RACHELLE M					Instr #:20180706000 241010	
02/15/2019 11:01:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH LURA K					Instr #:20140522000 156170	
02/15/2019 11:01:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY BRANDON D					Instr #:20131126000 463100	
02/15/2019 11:01:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTLER NORBERT L					Instr #:20060303000 100420	
05/07/2019 01:24:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS KATELYN E					Instr #:20130905000 360670	
	01:44:54  01/28/2019 01:44:55  01/28/2019 01:44:56  01/28/2019 01:44:59  01/28/2019 01:45:00  01/28/2019 01:45:01  01/28/2019 01:45:01  02/11/2019 11:01:45  02/15/2019 11:01:47  02/15/2019 11:01:49  02/15/2019 11:01:49	01:44:54         SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01/28/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:55         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:28/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01/28/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           02/11/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           02/15/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           02/15/2019	01:44:54         SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01/28/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:55         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:56         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:58         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:59         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:59         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:45:00         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:57         SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:44:50         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:45:01         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           01:28/2019         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION           02/15/2019         MUTUA	01:44:54         SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:44:55         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:44:56         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:44:58         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:44:59         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:45:00         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:45:01         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           01/28/2019 01:45:01         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           02/11/2019 11:09:28         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Plaintiff         JUDGEMENT RELEASE           02/15/2019 11:01:45         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           02/15/2019 11:01:48         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           02/15/2019 11:01:47         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           02/15/2019 11:01:49         MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION         Grantor         RELEASES           02/15/2019 11:01:00         MUTUAL SAVINGS CR	01:44:54	01:44:54	01:44:54   SAVINGS   CREDIT   UNION	01:44:54   SAVINGS   CREDIT UNION   CREDIT UNION	01:44:54   SAVINGS   CREDIT   UNION   CREDIT   UNION	01:44-54   SAVINGS   CREDIT   CREDIT